B 8d00

Production and generation of income accounts

S.1311 Central government

2000

CZK million

Code

Branch (NACE)

Name of activities

Output

total

P.1

other non-
market

P.13

Inter-
mediate
consum-
ption
pP.2

Gross
domestic
product

B.1g

Consum-
ption of
fixed
capital
K.1

Net
domestic
product

B.1n

Compen-
sation of
employees

D.1

Wages
and
salaries

D.11

Employers'  Other Other
social taxes  subsidies
contribu-  on pro- on
tions duction production
D.12 D.29 D.39 B.2

Operating
surplus,
net

TOTAL

247 580

242 096

71174

176 406

68 675

107 731

107 185

80 958

26 227 133 413

01
02
05

Agriculture
Forestry
Fishing

213
423

195
285

160
162

53
261

17
35

36
226

38
105

30
79

8 1 -3
26 121

10
11
12
13
14

Mining of coal

Extraction of petroleum,natur. gaz
Mining of uranium

Mining of metal ores

Other mining and quarrying

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Manuf. of food prod. and beverages
Manufacture of tobacco products
Manufacture of textiles

Manuf. of wearing apparel; fur
Manuf.of luggage and footwear

Manuf. of wood except furniture
Manuf. of pulp, paper and paper prod.
Publishing, printing

Manuf.of coke, refined petroleum prod.
Manuf. of chemicals and chem. prod.
Manuf. of rubber and plastic prod.
Manuf. of other non-metalic mineral prod.
Manufacture of basic metals

Manuf. of fabricated metal products
Manuf. of machinery and equip. n.e.c.
Manuf. of office machinery and comp.
Manuf. of electr. mach.and appar. n.e.c.
Manufacture of radio, television

Manuf. of medical and optical instr.
Manuf. of motor vehicles, trailers
Manuf. of other transport equipment
Manuf. of furniture; manuf. n.e.c.
Recycling

177

43

59

118

14

104

51

38

13 3 50

40
41

Elektr.,gaz,steam and hot water supply
Collection and distribution of water

138

2
138

135

2

2

45

Construction

12187

11935

6 445

5742

3537

2 205

2167

1600

567 7 31

50
51
52
55

Sale,maint. and repair of motor veh.
Wholesale trade

Retail trade,repair serv. of HH goods
Hotels,restaurants

3539

3413

479

3060

869

2191

2191

1630

60
61
62
63
64

Land transport

Water transport

Air transport

Travel agency services
Post and telecommunication

23010
239

23 007
238

57
60

22 953
179

22933
50

20
129

20
129

16
97

65
66
67

Financial intermediation
Insurance and pension funding
Activities auxiliary to fin.interm.

55

55

55

70
71
72
73
74

Real estate activities

Renting of machinery and equipment
Computer and related activities
Research and development

Other business activities

61

152
4663
4144

61

140
4590
4105

a4

59
1545
1363

17

3118
2781

17
900
754

12

76
2218
2027

12

74
2217
2026

56
1670
1516

18 2
547 4 3
510 1

75

Public administration and defence

123197

122 409

42 478

80719

26 239

54 480

54 416

41 447

12 969 51 13

80
85

Education
Health and social work

64 142
5934

60 364
5 845

13 530
2146

50 612
3788

11 482
805

39130
2983

38 876
2981

29124
2233

9752 54 200
748 3 -1

90
91
92
93

95

Sewage and refuse disposal

Activities of membership organisation
Recreation,cult. and sporting activities
Other service activities

Private households with employed persons

253

4975
74

253

4947
69

251

2104
40

2871

989
25

1882

1877
5

1409
4

468 2 3

154




